
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

54 

41 

34 

4 

70 

009 

153 

1 

53 

44 

511 

38 

Name 

Brian Pritchard 

Mark Mercurio 

Garry Gray 

Scott Dolfi 

Tim Bauder 

Rene Tercilla 

Phil Scheible 

Michael Leptuck 

Bryan Scheible 

Michael Lange 

Peter Bauer 

Chris Ardern 

Class 

10SC4 

10GT4 

11GTP2 

10SCT 

12aNC 

12aMP4 

12bMP4 

10SC4 

12bMP4 

11GTP3 

8BS 

8BP 

Best Tm 

1:49.505 

1:51.302 

1:52.633 

1:56.099 

1:57.750 

2:04.188 

2:10.031 

2:12.403 

2:13.781 

2:16.671 

2:24.120 

2:26.101 

2nd Best 

1:50.271 

1:51.554 

1:54.134 

1:57.314 

1:58.650 

2:11.707 

2:11.017 

2:13.056 

2:14.418 

2:17.693 

2:25.641 

2:46.723 

Year 

2015 

2024 

2013 

2016 

2012 

2017 

2009 

2008 

1998 

2009 

1971 

1982 

Make/Model 

Nascar Toyota Camry 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Radical Sr-8 

Chevy Silverado 

Mustang Boss 302 

Ford FP350S 

VW Fun Cup 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

VW Fun Cup 

Ford GT3 

Datsun 510 

Mazda RX7 

Color 

Black 

Black/Red 

Black/Red/White 

White/Black/Red 

Red 

White/Black/Red 

Black/White/Red 

Red/White 

White/Black/Red 

Black 

Blue/White/Red 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Niles OH 

East Aurora NY 

Bowling Green VA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Line Lexington PA 

West Palm Beach FL 

Westerville OH 

Coatesville PA 

Georgetown TX 

Malvern PA 

Harrisburg PA 

Madison OH 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 SVRA Pitt Race SpeedTour 

Groups 6 8 10 11 12 

Groups 6 8 10 11 12 Practice 

Practice started at 9:44:35 

Pitt Int'l Race Complex 2.780 miles 

6/7/2024 09:40 


